final serial

serial

roll no.

13-543-01377-1-002

13-543-01377-2-008

13-42-01733-3-027

13-42-01109-4-005

13-068-01380-5-014

13-51-09104-6-008

13-021-00684-7-011

13-021-01170-8-001

13-42-00565-9-012

13-051-01044-10-015

13-021-00612-11-030

13-42-01262-12-001

student name

ABDUL BASIT

SHAHZAIN NADEEM

ZAINAB AMIR

MAHSHEED BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD HASHIR MUBASHAR

RAJA SHAHMEER AHMED

MOHAMMAD EMAD KHATRI

ALI SULAIMAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN

OMER ASHRAF

DAYAN AHMED SIDDIQUI

AWAIS AHMED CHISHTI

Nation wise Top 1 Student(s)

marks class school
1
115 1 BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE CHAKWAL
2
120 2 BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE CHAKWAL
3
114 3 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL
4
114 4 THE CITY SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS
5
125 5 MADRASAT-UL-BANAT HIGHER SECONDARY
SCHOOL SADIKABAD
6
128 6 SIDDEEQ PUBLIC SCHOOL 6TH ROAD
SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI
7
126 7 SPRINGFIELD SCHOOL
8
111 8 GENERATION'S SCHOOL
9
110 9 DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL &
INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE MODELTOWN H
BLOCK LAHORE
10
122 10 BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM
MARGALLA CAMPUS BOYS BRANCH
11
105 11 SAINT PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL
12
125 12 LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL FOR BOYS

Saturday, June 22, 2013

address

OPPOSITE SMALL INDUTRIES PINDI ROAD

OPPOSITE SMALL INDUTRIES PINDI ROAD

1.A.BLOCK A/1, NEAR GHALIB MARKET GULBERG Il
LAHORE

32-E GURUMAMGAT ROAD INDUSTRISL AREA
GULBERG Il

MANTHAR ROAD SADIKABAD

D-16 6TH ROAD SATELLITE TOWN

ST-5 KDA, SCHEME-1

D-31, SOUTH AVENUE SITE,

MODEL TOWN,H BLOCK, LAHORE.

PITRAS BOKHARI ROAD H-8

ST PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL. AHMAD MUNIR S.J.

SHAHEED ROAD SADDAR KARACHI

HNO 364 ST NO E-1 MA JOHAR TOWN



