## Nation wise Top 1 Student(s)

final serial	serial	roll no.	student name	marks	class	school	address
					1		
1	1	13-543-01377-1-002	ABDUL BASIT	115	1 <b>2</b>	BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE CHAKWAL	OPPOSITE SMALL INDUTRIES PINDI ROAD
2	1	13-543-01377-2-008	SHAHZAIN NADEEM	120	2	BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE CHAKWAL	OPPOSITE SMALL INDUTRIES PINDI ROAD
3	1	13-42-01733-3-027	ZAINAB AMIR	114	<b>3</b>	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL	1.A.BLOCK A/1, NEAR GHALIB MARKET GULBERG III, LAHORE
					4		
4	1	13-42-01109-4-005	MAHSHEED BUKHARI	114	4	THE CITY SCHOOL SHALIMAR CAMPUS	32-E GURUMAMGAT ROAD INDUSTRISL AREA GULBERG III
					5		
5	1	13-068-01380-5-014	MUHAMMAD HASHIR MUBASHAR	125	5	MADRASAT-UL-BANAT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SADIKABAD	MANTHAR ROAD SADIKABAD
					6		
6	1	13-51-09104-6-008	RAJA SHAHMEER AHMED	128	6	SIDDEEQ PUBLIC SCHOOL 6TH ROAD SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI	D-16 6TH ROAD SATELLITE TOWN
					7		
7	1	13-021-00684-7-011	MOHAMMAD EMAD KHATRI	126	7	SPRINGFIELD SCHOOL	ST-5 KDA, SCHEME-1
					8		
8	1	13-021-01170-8-001	ALI SULAIMAN MUHAMMAD	111	8	GENERATION'S SCHOOL	D-31, SOUTH AVENUE SITE,
					9		
9	1	13-42-00565-9-012	MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN	110	9	DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE MODELTOWN H BLOCK LAHORE	MODEL TOWN,H BLOCK, LAHORE.
					10		
10	1	13-051-01044-10-015	OMER ASHRAF	122	10	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MARGALLA CAMPUS BOYS BRANCH	PITRAS BOKHARI ROAD H-8
					11		
11	1	13-021-00612-11-030	DAYAN AHMED SIDDIQUI	105	11	SAINT PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL	ST PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL. AHMAD MUNIR S.J. SHAHEED ROAD SADDAR KARACHI
					12		
12	1	13-42-01262-12-001	AWAIS AHMED CHISHTI	125	12	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL FOR BOYS	H NO 364 ST NO E-1 MA JOHAR TOWN